

State Vs. Sudama @ Langada @ Ashok

CNR No.: DLCT01-000981-2023

SC No. 57/2023

FIR No. 56/2022

PS : Old Delhi Railway Station

03.06.2023

Present : Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Mr. Himanshu Singh, Advocate for the accused.
The accused is produced from judicial custody.

No PW is present. **PW2** Mr. Ram Shekhar
Chaudhary be summoned for **09.06.2023**.

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
03.06.2023